
JFC-110B  J SERIES AC CROSSFLOW FAN
VOLTAGE 220V

BEARINGS Ball Bearings

MOTOR AC Capacitor Type 1ø 4p

IMPELLER Aluminum Alloy

LENGTH (C) Min 19.6in (498mm), Max 39.8in (1010mm)

AIRFLOW 424~1165 CFM (12~33m3/min)

OPERATING TEMP 0oC~45oC

OPERATING LIFE 30,000 hours @ 40oC

Model Number
inches (mm)

V Hz A W RPM
Pressure (P) Airflow (Q)

dBA kg
A B C mmAq inH

2
O m3/min CFM

JFC-11037B22 B
15.1
(385)

15.9
(405)

19.6
(498)

220 50/60 0.27/0.30 60/70 1100/1200 5.0/7.0 0.20/0.28 12/13 424/459 52/54 5.00

JFC-11048B22 C
19.5
(495)

20.3
(515)

23.9
(608)

220 50/60 0.40/0.50 90/105 1200/1300 5.4/7.5 0.21/0.30 17/18 600/636 56/58 5.50

JFC-11052B22 D
21.1
(535)

21.9
(555)

25.5
(648)

220 50/60 0.40/0.50 90/110 1200/1300 5.6/7.5 0.22/0.30 20/21 706/742 56/58 6.00

JFC-11060B22 E
24.6
(625)

25.4
(645)

29.7
(755)

220 50/60 0.45/0.57 105/130 1250/1300 6.1/7.8 0.24/0.31 23/24 812/848 57/58 6.40

JFC-11067B22 F
27.0
(685)

27.8
(705)

32.1
(815)

220 50/60 0.50/0.60 102/126 1200/1300 7.2/9.2 0.28/0.36 26/27 918/953 56/58 6.70

JFC-11088B22 G
35.3
(897)

36.1
(917)

39.8
(1010)

220 50/60 0.60/0.80 136/175 1200/1200 7.4/9.5 0.29/0.37 33/33 1165/1165 58/58 8.10
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